
Heusden, Belgium Date :   19/09/2009

Euopean Champion Club Cup 2009 Juniors

Event no

                RESULTS Printout :

Ev pl startno name yob nation result cat wind r1 r2

Hammer Throw Men

1 121 SEDYS MARTYNAS              93 LTU  61.90m 7 894
2 63 MARTIN TUOMAS               91 FIN  56.80m 6
3 36 MASTELIC MARKO              90 CRO  54.98m 5
4 149 BATISTA LUIS                91 POR  53.86m 4
5 56 VILLMANN RANDY              92 EST  48.01m 3
6 99 LYNCH KEVIN                 92 IRL  33.43m 2
7 2 GONZALEZ-FERNANDEZ RAFAEL   91 BEL  18.11m 1

Hammer Throw  Women

1 138 MATULEVICIUTE MARGARITA     92 LTU  47.10m 5 709
2 79 GLAAS ELODIE                90 FRA  35.58m 4
3 175 NAEF FABIENNE               91 SUI  29.37m 3
4 21 NULENS MARJAN               92 BEL  24.31m 2
5 75 TAKOVAARA VIIVI             92 FIN  21.19m 1

400m Hurdles Women

1 172 LEMMENMEIER TAMARA          91 SUI  64,15 5 904
2 26 VERMYL DOUKJE               91 BEL  64,45 4
3 91 VIDONI MALENKA              90 FRA  67,31 3
4 129 BLIUDZIUTE DOVILE           93 LTU  67,85 2
5 72 PIHKALA LAURA               92 FIN  70,2 1

400m Hurdles  Men

1 6 PLUYM BERT                  91 BEL  54,95 7 900
2 45 JAGOR ERIK                  92 EST  55,72 6
3 101 MAHER PADRAIG               92 IRL  55,87 5
4 38 TOJCIC ANTE                 91 CRO  57,7 4
5 60 HASSI LAURI                 90 FIN  58,78 3
6 187 PETRAVICIUS ARNAS           91 LTU  59,63 2
7 166 STROKOV VOLODYMYR           91 POR  63,08 1
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Triple Jump Women 2

1 75 TAKOVAARA VIIVI             92 FIN  11.32m -0,4 5 819
2 132 DARGYTE SIMONA              91 LTU  11.07m 0,9 4
3 22 PEETERS JANA                90 BEL  10.57m 1,4 3
4 84 MEHL MARIE-HELENE           90 FRA  10.04m 0,4 2
5 170 KELLER CHRISTINA            92 SUI  10.03m 1,2 1

Discus Throw Women

1 141 ROCEVICIUITE EGLE           93 LTU  37.13m 5 628
2 175 NAEF FABIENNE               91 SUI  35.09m 4
3 17 JANSSEN ELIEN               90 BEL  32.90m 3
4 70 KIVISTO IINA                93 FIN  29.76m 2
5 87 REYMANN MARGAUX             91 FRA  24.96m 1

Pole Vault Women

1 67 HEIKKINEN MIIRA             92 FIN  3.00m 5 581
2 171 KOLLER ARLENA               93 SUI  2.85m 3,5
2 82 KAUFFMANN JUSTINE           92 FRA  2.85m 3,5
4 134 DEJEVA VITALIJA             91 LTU  2.70m 2
5 22 PEETERS JANA                90 BEL  2.25m 1

High Jump  Women

1 179 ZELTNER MICHELLE            91 SUI  1.65m 5 817
2 142 ROCEVICIUTE EGLE            93 LTU  1.65m 4
3 71 OKSANEN ELISA               93 FIN  1.60m 3
4 86 QUINIOU PERRINE             90 FRA  1.50m 2
5 24 SCHREURS ORNELLA            92 BEL  1.35m 1

100m Women Wind : +2.6

1 66 HARALA LOTTA                92 FIN  12,1 5 1010
2 16 DE SOUSA NATASJA            92 BEL  12,18 4
3 174 MAYER TANJA                 93 SUI  12,45 3
4 83 LEIDNER PERRINE             92 FRA  12,88 2
5 140 PLAUSKAITE AGNE             93 LTU  13,45 1
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3
100m Men Wind : +2.2

1 39 UDILJAK HRVOJE              90 CRO  10,86 7 919
2 61 KOIVULA MARKUS              93 FIN  11,01 6
3 122 SIMANAVICIUS RAMUNAS        91 LTU  11,03 5
4 11 VANMULDER JEROEN            91 BEL  11,1 4
5 54 VIIMNE VAHUR                90 EST  11,14 3
6 97 JEGE NATHAN                 92 IRL  11,31 2
7 165 SOARES RAFAEL               91 POR  11,43 1

400m Women

1 70 KIVISTO IINA                93 FIN  61,14 5 849
2 171 KOLLER ARLENA               93 SUI  61,37 4
3 143 SIMKUTE DIANA               00 LTU  63,41 3
4 27 WASIAK KIRSTEN              91 BEL  63,9 2
5 80 HUSS MARION                 91 FRA  64,02 1

400m Men

1 49 SAAREMÍTS ANDRES            90 EST  48,44 7 971
2 152 CARREIRA CRISTIANO          90 POR  50,09 6
3 94 CROWE TIMOTHY               91 IRL  50,19 5
4 9 VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE        91 BEL  50,99 4
5 29 AKRAP ANTE                  92 CRO  51,83 3
6 185 DEIVIDAS PELECKAS           92 LTU  53,67 2

59 HASSI JUUSO                 93 FIN      NG  

Shot Put Men

1 63 MARTIN TUOMAS               91 FIN  16.61m 7 916
2 107 BANEVICIUS SARUNAS          91 LTU  16.35m 6
3 43 HOLLAS MARTIN               90 EST  15.05m 5
4 150 BELO FRANCISCO              91 POR  14.37m 4
5 36 MASTELIC MARKO              90 CRO  13.31m 3
6 98 KATAYEV ANTON               92 IRL  12.36m 2
7 9 VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE        91 BEL  11.20m 1
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4
800m Women

1 85 NADARAK SOUMAYA             91 FRA  2'15.74 5 891
2 169 GRUTER RAHEL                91 SUI  2'18.89 4
3 23 SCHOOFS HANNE               91 BEL  2'22.91 3
4 69 KAREMA VIIVI                92 FIN  2'34.10 2
5 128 BARTASEVICIUTE ERNESTA      92 LTU  2'43.73 1

800m Men

1 104 O'CONNOR CATHAL J           92 IRL  1'58.81 7 798
2 153 DIAS TIAGO                  90 POR  1'59.25 6
3 189 CIKANVICIUS RIMVYDAS        91 LTU  1'59.98 5
4 35 MARASOVIC JERKO             92 CRO  2'00.38 4
5 4 MORDIJCK JEROEN             90 BEL  2'00.88 3
6 44 HUNT HENDRIK                90 EST  2'10.75 2
7 60 HASSI LAURI                 90 FIN  2'21.66 1

Triple Jump Men

1 47 KASK RAIN                   91 EST  14.73m 1,3 7 911
2 30 DUZEVIC ANDRO               91 CRO  14.07m 0,5 6
3 119 SADOVSKIS TAUTVYDAS         91 LTU  14.06m 0,4 5
4 164 SILVA RUBEN                 91 POR  13.41m 0,3 4
5 64 METSALA LARI                92 FIN  12.39m 1,2 3
6 12 WINDERICKX INGMAR           91 BEL  11.62m 1,4 2
7 96 HOWARD STEPHEN              91 IRL  10.95m -0,9 1

Javelin Men

1 42 ZUNIC STIPE                 90 CRO  63.36m 7 836
2 114 KEPALAS ARVYDAS             92 LTU  58.70m 6
3 48 KILLING KAIJO               90 EST  56.43m 5
4 65 VAHATUPA HENRIK             90 FIN  53.61m 4
5 98 KATAYEV ANTON               92 IRL  51.34m 3
6 157 LOPES BERNARDO              93 POR  50.32m 2
7 6 PLUYM BERT                  91 BEL  41.81m 1



Heusden, Belgium Date :   19/09/2009

Euopean Champion Club Cup 2009 Juniors

Event no

                RESULTS Printout :

Ev pl startno name yob nation result cat wind r1 r2

21.09.2009 12:20

5
200m Women  Wind : -0.5

1 16 DE SOUSA NATASJA            92 BEL  25,15 5 993
2 73 POKKINEN MAIJU              92 FIN  25,47 4
3 174 MAYER TANJA                 93 SUI  25,56 3
4 88 SEEL STEPHANIE              92 FRA  26,25 2
5 144 SLEINYTE VAIDA              92 LTU  28,46 1

200m Men  Wind : 0.4

1 39 UDILJAK HRVOJE              90 CRO  22 7 940
2 62 KOSKELA JANI                93 FIN  22,35 6
3 11 VANMULDER JEROEN            91 BEL  22,44 5
4 53 TIPP RIVAR               90 EST  22,74 4
5 152 CARREIRA CRISTIANO          90 POR  23,28 3
6 94 CROWE TIMOTHY               91 IRL  23,4 2
7 123 SLANCIAUSKAS IGNAS          92 LTU  23,51 1

Shot Put Women

1 179 ZELTNER MICHELLE            91 SUI  11.50m 5 645
2 18 LANSSENS CAROLINE           90 BEL  10.18m 4
3 76 ARMAND CLAIRE               91 FRA  9.38m 3
4 182 STANCIKAITE SIMONA       92 LTU  9.24m 2
5 68 JUUTINEN SALLA              92 FIN  8.92m 1

Long Jump Women

1 66 HARALA LOTTA                92 FIN  5.81m 1,6 5 946
2 173 MARCIELLO PATRICIA          90 SUI  5.74m 1 4
3 26 VERMYL DOUKJE               91 BEL  5.36m 1,6 3
4 131 CIESNAITE AIVA              92 LTU  5.15m 0,8 2
5 89 SIEGEL GAELLE               91 FRA  5.06m 1,4 1

100m Hurdles Women
    Wind : 1.3

1 176 RABER FIONA                 92 SUI  15,1 5 904
2 71 OKSANEN ELISA               93 FIN  15,19 4
3 18 LANSSENS CAROLINE           90 BEL  15,42 3
4 86 QUINIOU PERRINE             90 FRA  17,1 2

133 DAUGELAITE AISTE            93 LTU      NG  
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6
High Jump  Men

1 118 RAUDYS ERNESTAS             92 LTU  1.99m 7 856
2 148 ALEXANDRE JOÌO              90 POR  1.95m 6
3 48 KILLING KAIJO               90 EST  1.90m 5
4 10 VAN LAERE RUBEN             91 BEL  1.85m 4
5 106 SABAYO EMMANUEL             91 IRL  1.80m 3
6 31 FABJANAC LOVRE              93 CRO  1.75m 2
7 64 METSALA LARI                92 FIN  1.70m 1

Discus Throw Men

1 42 ZUNIC STIPE                 90 CRO  53.42m 7 926
2 43 HOLLAS MARTIN               90 EST  48.96m 6
3 126 UOGIANSKIS VYTAUTAS         90 LTU  47.59m 5
4 5 PEETERS DRIES               91 BEL  34.83m 4
5 150 BELO FRANCISCO              91 POR  34.10m 3
6 99 LYNCH KEVIN                 92 IRL  27.35m 2
7 57 ALASAUKKO-OJA LAURI         92 FIN  26.01m 1

110m Hurdles Men
Wind : 1.8

1 190 BERNARDO DAVID           90 POR  14,42 7 994
2 46 JAGOR JAAK-HEINRICH      90 EST  14,57 6
3 115 MALAKAUSKAS TOMAS           92 LTU  15,47 5
4 38 TOJCIC ANTE                 91 CRO  15,66 4
5 65 VAHATUPA HENRIK             90 FIN  15,81 3
6 101 MAHER PADRAIG               92 IRL  16,22 2
7 10 VAN LAERE RUBEN             91 BEL  16,3 1

3000m Steeple Women

1 168 DIETHELM CELINE             92 SUI  11'46.70 5 853
2 77 SOLDE CAMILLE               92 FRA  14'40.60 4
3 25 VAES LIEN                   93 BEL  15'15.40 3

3000m Steeple Men

1 8 VAN HAM ANDREAS             90 BEL  9'49.53 7 806
2 55 VILLEMSON OLAVI             90 EST  9'55.64 6
3 163 SANTOS PEDRO                92 POR  10'04.66 5
4 40 VALICEVIC MARKO             90 CRO  10'18.67 4
5 112 ILJUSENKO DMITRIJ           91 LTU  10'29.69 3
6 93 CHESSER DARRAGH             92 IRL  10'39.16 2
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7
1500m Women

1 14 CORTVRIENDT ISABELLE        93 BEL  5'01.53 5 762
2 177 SUESS MARTINA               93 SUI  5'12.34 4
3 92 WESTERMEYER ANAìS           93 FRA  5'21.96 3
4 74 ROSENLUND JENNI             92 FIN  5'35.10 2
5 184 MIRAUSKAITE DOUILE       93 LTU  6'13.41 1

Pole Vault  Men

1 41 ZAGORAC SINISA              90 CRO  4.70m 7 880
2 50 SIHVER PRIIT                92 EST  4.10m 6
3 59 HASSI JUUSO                 93 FIN  3.90m 5
4 12 WINDERICKX INGMAR           91 BEL  3.90m 4
5 111 DUOBLYS MARTYNAS            91 LTU  3.65m 3
6 155 FERREIRA LUIS               92 POR  3.65m 2

102 O'CARROLL DAVID             92 IRL      GP  

1500m Men

1 154 FERNANDES RICARDO           91 POR  4'13.84 7 699
2 104 O'CONNOR CATHAL J           92 IRL  4'17.44 6
3 51 SOOBIK SANDER               93 EST  4'18.94 5
4 32 LOZIC TOMISLAV TONI         91 CRO  4'23.46 4
5 116 MASIUK ALEKSANDR            90 LTU  4'25.93 3
6 181 WATERPLAS KEVIN          93 BEL  4'51.92 2

3000m Women

1 28 WELKENHUYZEN KIMBERLY       93 BEL  11'01.51 5 736
2 167 B€RTSCHI TANJA              93 SUI  11'28.80 4
3 90 TISSOT EMILIE               93 FRA  12'46.54 3

Long Jump Men

1 47 KASK RAIN                   91 EST  7.06m 0,2 7 921
2 97 JEGE NATHAN                 92 IRL  6.77m 0,7 6
3 34 MADUNIC IVAN                93 CRO  6.75m 1,9 5
4 58 EHROLA EETU                 92 FIN  6.61m 1 4
5 148 ALEXANDRE JOÌO              90 POR  6.39m 1,2 3
6 111 DUOBLYS MARTYNAS            91 LTU  6.09m 2,1 2

5.96m -0,1
7 1 BELLEMANS KOEN              92 BEL  4.80m 2 1
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8
Javelin Women

1 173 MARCIELLO PATRICIA          90 SUI  43.12m 5 746
2 136 GIRDZIUTE KAROLINA          90 LTU  36.65m 4
3 76 ARMAND CLAIRE               91 FRA  36.41m 3
4 68 JUUTINEN SALLA              92 FIN  27.95m 2
5 13 BASELET JOLIEN              93 BEL  26.25m 1

3000m Men

1 7 SERGOORIS JONAS             90 BEL  8'37.25 7 848
2 156 LEAL JOÌO                   91 POR  9'11.51 6
3 52 TARKPEA JAKOB               91 EST  9'26.25 5
4 37 POKRAJCIC VLADIMIR          92 CRO  9'38.89 4
5 188 BERTASIUS SIMAS             93 LTU  9'58.92 3
6 100 LYNCH SHANE                 92 IRL  10'14.01 2

4x100m Women

1  SUI                    49.70  SUI  5
173 MARCIELLO PATRICIA
178 WICKI LARISSA
174 MAYER TANJA
176 R€BER FIONA

2  FRA                    51.05  FRA  4
78 ERBS PAULINE
89 SIEGEL GAELLE
81 JAEGER MARGOT
83 LEIDNER PERRINE
3  FIN                    51.42  FIN  3

68 JUUTINEN SALLA
71 OKSANEN ELISA
72 PIHKALA LAURA
73 POKKINEN MAIJU
4  BEL                    53.50  BEL  2

21 NULENS MARJAN
19 LANSSENS STEPHANIE
15 DATO CAROLINE
18 LANSSENS CAROLINE

  LTU                       DIS    LTU  
145 SLENYTE VAIDA
146 STUCKAITE ROBERTA
140 PLAUSKAITE AGNE
143 SIMKUTE DIANA
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4x100m Men

1  EST                    43.36  EST  7
47 KASK RAIN
53 TIPP RIVAR
54 VIIMNE VAHUR
44 HUNT HENDRIK
2  FIN                    44.09  FIN  6

62 KOSKELA JANI
61 KOIVULA MARKUS
57 ALASAUKKO-OJA LAURI
58 EHROLA EETU
3  CRO                    44.46  CRO  5

33 LUKOVIC DINO
34 MADUNIC IVAN
29 AKRAP ANTE
38 TOJCIC ANTE
4  LTU                    45.02  LTU  4

117 RADAUSKAS JURGIS
108 BAUZA TOMAS
125 SPUCYS DEIMANTAS
122 SIMANAVICIUS RAMUNAS

5  POR                    45.16  POR  3
190 BERNARDO DAVID
160 NETO FILIPE
158 MARQUES JOÌO
165 SOARES RAFAEL

6  IRL                    47.24  IRL  2
97 JEGE NATHAN
96 HOWARD STEPHEN

106 SABAYO EMMANUEL
102 O'CARROLL DAVID

  BEL                        NA    BEL  
12 WINDERICKX INGMAR
6 PLUYM BERT

10 VAN LAERE RUBEN
11 VANMULDER JEROEN
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4x400m Women 10
1  SUI                    4'02.42  SUI  5

171 KOLLER ARLENA
179 ZELTNER MICHELLE
169 GRUTER RAHEL
172 LEMMENMEIER TAMARA

2  FRA                    4'03.05  FRA  4
80 HUSS MARION
88 SEEL STEPHANIE
91 VIDONI MALENKA
85 NADARAK SOUMAYA
3  BEL                    4'04.93  BEL  3

26 VERMYL DOUKJE
27 WASIAK KIRSTEN
23 SCHOOFS HANNE
16 DE SOUSA NATASJA
4  FIN                    4'12.00  FIN  2

70 KIVISTO IINA
69 KAREMA VIIVI
66 HARALA LOTTA
73 POKKINEN MAIJU
5  LTU                    4'17.78  LTU  1

183 KARMAZINAITE KRISTINA
133 DAUGELAITE AISTE
130 BLIUDZIUTE ERNESTA
145 SLENYTE VAIDA

Event SUI  BEL  FRA  FIN  LTU  
Hammer Throw  Women 3 2 4 1 5
Triple Jump Women 1 3 2 5 4
Discus Throw Women 4 3 1 2 5
Pole Vault Women 4 1 3,5 5 2
High Jump  Women 5 1 2 3 4
400m Hurdles Women 5 4 3 1 2
100m Women 3 4 2 5 1
400m Women 4 2 1 5 3
800m Women 4 3 5 2 1
200m Women 3 5 2 4 1
Shot Put Women 5 4 3 1 2
Long Jump Women 4 3 1 5 2
3000m Steeple Women 5 3 4
100m Hurdles Women 5 3 2 4
1500m Women 4 5 3 2 1
Javelin Women 5 1 3 2 4
3000m Women 4 5 3
4x100m Women 5 2 4 3
4x400m Women 5 3 4 2 1
Final standings Women 77,5 57,00 52,5 52 38
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4x400m Men

1  EST                    3'25.27  EST  7
45 JAGOR ERIK
46 JAGOR JAAK-HEINRICH
53 TIPP RIVAR
49 SAAREMÍTS ANDRES
2  FIN                    3'26.09  FIN  6

62 KOSKELA JANI
60 HASSI LAURI
58 EHROLA EETU
61 KOIVULA MARKUS
3  CRO                    3'28.90  CRO  5

33 LUKOVIC DINO
35 MARASOVIC JERKO
32 LOZIC TOMISLAV TONI
39 UDILJAK HRVOJE
4  IRL                    3'29.85  IRL  4

94 CROWE TIMOTHY
101 MAHER PADRAIG
104 O'CONNOR CATHAL J
103 O'CONNOR CATHAL C

5  LTU                    3'30.60  LTU  3
127 ZIEMELIS ROBERTAS
109 DEMANKOV ROMAN
123 SLANCIAUSKAS IGNAS
186 BARZDYS ANDRIUS

6  POR                    3'30.71  POR  2
166 STROKOV VOLODYMYR
154 FERNANDES RICARDO
153 DIAS TIAGO
152 CARREIRA CRISTIANO

7  BEL                    3'32.14  BEL  1
9 VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE
4 MORDIJCK JEROEN
3 JANSSENS ULRICH
8 VAN HAM ANDREAS
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Event EST  CRO  LTU  POR  FIN  BEL  IRL  
Hammer Throw Men 3 5 7 4 6 1 2
400m Hurdles  Men 6 4 2 1 3 7 5
Shot Put Men 5 3 6 4 7 1 2
100m Men 3 7 5 1 6 4 2
Javelin Men 5 7 6 2 4 1 3
Triple Jump Men 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
400m Men 7 3 2 6 4 5
800m Men 2 4 5 6 1 3 7
Pole Vault  Men 6 7 3 2 5 4
High Jump  Men 5 2 7 6 1 4 3
200m Men 4 7 1 3 6 5 2
Discus Throw Men 6 7 5 3 1 4 2
3000m Steeple Men 6 4 3 5 7 2
110m Hurdles Men 6 4 5 7 3 1 2
1500m Men 5 4 3 7 2 6
Long Jump Men 7 5 2 3 4 1 6
3000m Men 5 4 3 6 7 2
4x100m Men 7 5 4 3 6 2
4x400m Men 7 5 3 2 6 1 4
Finbal standings Men 102 93 77 75 62 59 58


